100000
STATE ORG CODE: 100 SENATE

BUDGET- UNI T:  LBAA
FUND: 0060
PCN STATUS TI TLE
VAC- DATE
9090 F SENATORS
1004 F CHI EF OF STAFF
7171 \%

01/07/ 2019
9595 F

1010 \% ADM ASST -

08/ 01/ 2011
1011 \Y ADM ASST -

03/ 30/ 2007
9090 F SENATORS

** FUND- TOTALS --->

** BUDGET UNIT TOTALS --->

** AGENCY- TOTALS --->

* k k%

111

?2?7??

GREATER THAN 100%
LESS THAN -100%

SENATE ATTACHES

NOT CONVERTED TO STARS

POSI TI ON

POSI T1 ON

PRESI DENT OF THE SENATE

POSI TI ON

POSI TI ON

LEG SLATURE

POSI TI ON

LEG SLATURE

POSI TI ON

POSI TI ON

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

TOTALS

PCNS
6

STATE

OF I DAHO

EMPLOYEE | NFORMATI ON SYSTEM
PERMANENT POSI TI ON  STATUS REPORT

AS OF

PCA- - | NDEX

2003700 1000
2005600 1000
2006300 1000
2001700 1000

% OF FTP
---> 0. 00
2000000

% OF FTP
—— 1. 00
2000000

% OF FTP
---> 1.00
2000000

% OF FTP
---> 0. 00
2000000

% OF FTP
—— 1. 00
2000000

% OF FTP
---> 1.00
2000000

% OF FTP

---> 0. 00

% OF FTP

4.

% OF FTP
4.00

% OF FTP
4.00

12/ 31/ 2019

1 2
DI ST%  BUDGETED
SALARY/ BEN
(1 * TOTL 2)
0% 0. 00
0% 0. 00
0% 0. 00
0% 0. 00
0% 0. 00
100% 118, 906. 60
100% 118, 906. 60
100% 18, 617. 70
100% 18, 617. 70
100% 443, 352.19
100% 443,352.19
100% 81, 837. 96
100% 81, 837. 96
100% 30, 872. 79
100% 30, 872. 79
100% 1,284, 156. 00
100% 1, 284, 156. 00
00 1,977, 743. 24
1,977, 743. 24
1,977, 743. 24

3

EXP. TO DATE
REG BENF/ OT

126.
64, 500.

64, 500.

.75
. 66
.58
.52

51
52

52

0. 00

0. 00

51, 702.

51, 702.

07

07

0.00

.00
.00

0. 00

698, 194.

698, 194.

814, 523.

814, 523.

814, 523.

78

78

88

88

88

4
EXP.

% RATE
(31 2)

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
54%

54%
0%

0%
12%

12%
0%

0%
0%

0%
54%
54%

41%

41%

41%

PAGE:
PROGRAM E-445112
RUN DATE:

5

BALANCE

SALARY/
(2 -

126.
54, 406.

54, 406.
18, 617.

18, 617.
391, 650.

391, 650.
81, 837.

81, 837.
30, 872.

30, 872.
585, 961.
585, 961.

1,163, 219.

1,163, 219.

1,163, 219.

BEN
3)

. 75-
. 66-
. 58-
.52-

51-
08

08
70

70
12

12
96

96
79

79
22
22

36

36

36

1
12/ 31/ 2019

6
PROJ EXP
% RATE
(51 2)

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
46%

46%
100%

100%
88%

88%
100%

100%
100%

100%
46%
46%

59%

59%

59%



	100_Senate

